Indoor Air Quality Monitor
Small x LightSmall x Light
Dimensions
350
245
Units：mm
 . All in one
   Simultaneous measuring CO2, relative humidity, temperature, Date, Time, and PM2.5

   . HVAC applications for building management
   . Home air quality control
Ordering Guide
IAQ-M23+ R
None
Recorder (Via Bluetooth connection with APP)
RS485 ModBus RTU (Optional monitoring / recording software)
Output L
M
Applications
IAQ-M23+ Detect Non-Stop in 24 hours.
PM2.5    < 35 µg/m3
 Temp     15~28 ℃
Comfort reference value
CO2     < 1000 ppm
RH      50~65 %RH
IAQ-M23+
YEAR DAY TIMEMON.
CO2
PPM
TEMP. RH
%°C
PM2.5
Compact size with brilliant appearance are advantage to applied in indoor
area.  IAQ-M23 + comply with indoor air quality standards,in addition to
the general temperature and humidity, carbon dioxide, and more new PM2.5
detection,air quality status indicators and the APP logging.
※ Product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specification
Range CO2 0~3000ppm
Temperature -10~50°C
Humidity 0~99%RH
PM2.5 0~99μg/m3
Accuracy CO2 ±(75ppm ±5% of measured value)
Temperature ±0.3°C(20~40°C)，±1°C (other range)
Humidity ±3%RH (20~80%RH)，±5%RH (other range)
PM2.5 10% relative error
LED Size CO2 2.3 inch
Temperature 1.5 inch
Humidity 1.5 inch
PM2.5 1.5 inch
Time 1 inch
Date 0.6 inch
Display CO2 4 digitals (9999)
Temperature 3 digitals (99.9) Standard-Green LED
Alarm-Red/Green flashingHumidity 2 digitals (99)
PM2.5 2 digitals (99)
Time/Date yyyy/mm/dd, hh:mm Red LED
Ambient LED indicator Good／Normal／Bad
Units White LED
Output Digital Singal(option) RS485 ModBus RTU
Alarm 1×Relay contact(5A 30V DC/250V AC)
Data log Recording notes max. 32,000  Via Bluetooth connection with APP
(APP for Android and the device has
Bluetooth BLE)
Recording interval 5 minutes(min.)、1 hour(max.)